2004-05 Fee Schedule

Lobbyist Registration Fee	City Council Candidate Filing Fees Filing Fee (Reduced or waived if candidate presents a valid petition)	Transcripts Typed Tape Dub	Reports City Council Agenda Packet	Research Charge by hour if over 30 minutes.	Unless a fee is otherwise set by law, the fees for copies of public information shall be those adopted by the Texas Building and Procurement Commission. The rules are available on-line at: http://info.sos.state.tx.us/pub/plsql/readtac\$ext.VlewTAC?tac_view=4&ti=1&pt=5&ch=111	Office of the City Clerk	
\$300.00	\$500.00	\$7.50 per page \$10.00 each plus blank tape	Cost of printing	\$14.00 per hour	nformation shall be those adopte v=4&ti=1&pt=5&ch=111		Approved 2003-04
\$300.00	\$500.00	N/A	Cost of printing	\$15.00 per hour	d by the Texas Building and		Approved 2004-05
		Delete Delete		\$1.00			Change

NOTE: Revenue from Candidate Filing Fees and Lobbyist Registration Fees are deposited to the Austin Fair Campaign Finance Fund.

Approved by Council in Ordinance 941103-I